TYF - ULUSLARARASI MASTERLAR CUMHURIYET KUPASI MUSABAKALARI

ANKARA, 26. - 28.10.2018

Event 34 Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley AG 100 - 359
28.10.2018 - 11:06 Results
MASTERLAR REKORLAR LCM 240 - 279 2:47.51 GALATASAAY MERSIN 10.02.2018
MASTERLAR REKORLAR LCM 200 - 239 2:16.16 iYiK ADAPAZRI 04.12.2015
MASTERLAR REKORLAR LCM 160 - 199 2:17.57 HAN BATUR BURSA 16.02.2013
MASTERLAR REKORLAR LCM 120 - 159 2:05.90 USKUDAR SU SPORLARI LONDRA 27.05.2016
MASTERLAR REKORLAR LCM 100 - 119 2:00.04 USKUDAR SU SPORLARI KAZAN 11.08.2015
Points: DSV Masters 16
Rank Time Pts
RO
1. Ankara Universitesi SK 8 Ankara Ueniversitesi SK 2:26.88
Inanc BARUTCU 91 Mesut HALICIOGLU 92 0.00
Damla KAFKAS 92 0.00 Oezlem YOLDAS 83 0.00
2. Goztepe SK 1 Goeztepe SK 2:29.55
Irmak CETINER 90 Oezuem OECAL 91  +0,15
Cagatay INALLI 90 0.00 Cetin CETINER 83 0.00
3. Uskidar Su Sporlari SK 13 Ueskuedar Su Sporlari SK 3:03.62
Can YALCINKAYA 92 Goeksel CELEBI 87  +0,22
Beguem CAN 92 0.00 Merve OEZGUEL 85 0.00
R1
1. Eskisehir Sarar SK 1 Eskisehir Sarar SK 2:22.66
Alper OERNEKAL 71 Oezge TUGA 80 +0,11
Gizem TURHAN 92 0.00 Emin GUEREL 88 0.00
2. Uskidar Su Sporlari SK 14 Ueskuedar Su Sporlari SK 2:24.71
Esra SENSES 82 Melis SEVINC 90  +0,04
Kerem ARDA 85 0.00 Sarp KAYA 84 0.00
3. Istanbul Teknik Universitesi SK 1 Istanbul Teknik Ueniversitesi SK 2:37.50
Gizem TUNCEL 92 Baris CAKIR 92  +0,30
Oezen Sanem DILEK 72 0.00 Fuat ERGEZEN 65 0.00
R2
1. Ankara Universitesi SK 9 Ankara Ueniversitesi SK 2:22.80
Elif GUNGOR 73 Bekir Yusuf YAY 83  +0,06
Serkan BABACAN 76 0.00 Esra OENEN 77 0.00
2. Uskudar Su Sporlari SK 15 Ueskuedar Su Sporlari SK 2:27.51
Nesrin OEZGUEN 72 Beltan TOENUEK 76 +0,06
Zeynep DUEVENCI 78 0.00 Orkun OEZEK 76 0.00
3. Eskisehir Osmangazi Universite 8 Eskisehir Osmangazi Ueniversite 3:25.91
Banu GUELECYUEZ 74 Ismail SESVER 70 0.00
Zeynep HASIRCIKLI 75 0.00 Merter PEKDOGRU 80 0.00
R3
1. Ankara Universitesi SK 6 Ankara Ueniversitesi SK 2:56.81
Burcu ERTAS DOELEK 77 Erkan TOKYUEREKLI 60  +0,07
Aliye YALCIN 66 0.00 Christophe JEAN-BAPTISTE MARII69 0.00
2. Uskidar Su Sporlari SK 16 Ueskuedar Su Sporlari SK 3:03.38
Behcet KURTIC 42 Seden TOEZUEN 81 -0,04
Zehra AKARPINAR 63 0.00 Can GEMALMAZ 64 0.00
3. Han Batur SK 2 Han Batur SK 3:19.85
Manuela COSAR 62 Serdar SANRI 58 +0,12
Giorgio GIORGETTI 68 0.00 Fatma Inci OKUTAN 45 0.00
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TYF - ULUSLARARASI MASTERLAR CUMHURIYET KUPASI MUSABAKALARI
ANKARA, 26. - 28.10.2018

Event 34, Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley

R4

EXH

Uskiidar Su Sporlari SK 17

Ersin SUEEREN 38
Dorothy GWILLIM 56
Ankara Universitesi SK 10

Metin ATAMER 42
Emel OEZBAY 57
Istanbul Yildizlar Yizme Spor 1
Arfa BALABAN 66
Emin TORAMANOGLU 42

Ankara Universitesi SK 7

Serap GUERBUEZ 70
Tuba GUVELIOGLU 73

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Ueskuedar Su Sporlari SK
Kamil KOESEOGLU
Wendy EDIiZ

Ankara Ueniversitesi SK
Sabiha DEMIR
Zeki OEZBAY

Istanbul Yildizlar Yuezme Spor

Hatice Nazan AVCIi
Mahmut Alpay BALABAN

Ankara Ueniversitesi SK

Yavuz KORKMAZYUEREK
Alper YOLDAS

58
62

67
56

67
48

82
80

3:41.34
+0,13
0.00

4:03.26
+0,31
0.00

5:11.45

0.00
0.00

2:52.27

+0,01
0.00
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